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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Maalot 2020-01-18
Monde
Name

HECHT Dar
FOFANOVA Mariia
BALYAGINA Anastasia
LIAKHOVA Anna
GZYUNOVA Anna
BOGDANOV Adele
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya
LOIT Karoliine

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

VAINBERG Sophia
ZAKHARENKO Antonina

BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

SAADUN Lior
DYERKTOR Kamila
SEMIANNIKQV Elianna
TAL Roni

GALPER Eva
KUZMICH Aliaksandra
FEIGIN Nicole
SHEFFIELD Laura
RITAKALLIO Rilla
ELAMUR Mia

LANDO Tamara
ERMAN Lal

GILARSKI Genevieve
NAZAROVA Anastasiia
SEKER llgin Betul
SPICE Sarah
WHITEHEAD Lily
YAKOBSON Michelle
COHEN Michal
DADOSH Keren
AYDIN Emine Ipek
KREYNITZ Karin
FREIREICH Maya
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya
MURRELL Amelia
SHUKUROV Michal
YIZHAKI Yuval

TAL Sharon
KIRSCHNER Ziv
SONMUS Yagmur

J

E

F

A

Nationality
ISR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
ISR
RUS
EST
BLR
ISR
RUS
RUS
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
BLR
ISR
GBR
FIN
ISR
UKR
TUR
AUS
RUS
TUR
NZL
AUS
ISR
ISR
ISR
TUR
ISR
ISR
ISR
AUS
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
TUR

BirthDate
2000-08-16
2002-08-03
2002-11-21
2002-07-25
2002-06-24
2003-10-20
2000-02-11
2000-12-14
2000-02-08
2004-09-05
2000-05-02
2001-07-12
2000-07-03
2003-05-26
2003-11-08
2004-08-22
2002-11-21
2001-06-12
2003-01-29
2000-02-29
2001-06-20
2003-01-13
2002-06-21
2001-05-25
2002-04-16
2002-04-29
2003-05-28
2000-04-19
2002-04-12
2002-10-11
2006-04-23
2002-03-20
2003-08-28
2003-12-09
2006-08-11
2005-01-02
2003-05-19
2006-09-10
2005-11-17
2002-12-09
2004-04-01
2005-02-28



FIE

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du
Monde

Place
Maalot 2020-01-18

Date

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 10:00

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
RUS
AUS
FIN

VAINBERG Sophia
YAKOBSON Michelle
SAADUN Lior
KIRSCHNER Ziv
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya
WHITEHEAD Lily
RITAKALLIO Rilla

Pool 2 Piste 2 10:00

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
RUS
TUR
EST

DADOSH Keren
SHUKUROV Michal
BOGDANOV Adele
YIZHAKI Yuval
GZYUNOVA Anna
ERMAN Lal

LOIT Karoliine

Pool 3 Piste 3 10:00

ISR
ISR
ISR
RUS
RUS
GBR
TUR

FREIREICH Maya
TAL Roni

GALPER Eva
FOFANOVA Mariia
BALYAGINA Anastasia
SHEFFIELD Laura
SONMUS Yagmur

Pool 4 Piste 1 10:30

ISR
ISR
ISR
RUS
RUS
AUS
NZL

DYERKTOR Kamila
HECHT Dar

COHEN Michal
NAZAROVA Anastasiia
LIAKHOVA Anna
MURRELL Amelia
SPICE Sarah

Pool 5 Piste 2 10:30

ISR
ISR
ISR
AUS
TUR
RUS

BLR

TAL Sharon

FEIGIN Nicole
ELAMUR Mia
GILARSKI Genevieve
AYDIN Emine Ipek

ZAKHARENKO
Antonina

KUZMICH Aliaksandra

D/3
D/3
D/
D/4
D/3
V/5

D/4
V/5
D2
V/5
V/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/
D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/4

V/5
DA
D/3
D/3
D/

D/3

D/3
D/4
D/4
V/5

V/5

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
PALATNIKOV Alexander (ISR)

V/5
D2

D/
D/2
D/4
V/5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
ESTERKIN Violetta (ISR)

D/
DA

D2
V/5
D2
D2

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
A

J

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

E

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/0

D/4
D/3

D/1
D2
D/4
D/4

D/4
D2

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/1
D2
V/5
V/4
V/5

D/4

Referee: ZHOLUDEVA Alina (BLR)

D/3
D/3

D/4
D/4
D/
D/3

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

V/5
D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)
ESTERKIN Violetta (ISR)

D2
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/3

BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

D/2 D/3

D/ D/

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5 D/4

D/2 D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D2
D2

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3
V/5

D/4

D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/0
D2

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/4
D/4
D/4
D/4

V/5

D/2
V/5
DA
DA
V/5
V/5

D/
D/0
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/2
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/3

V/IM

0.83
0.33
0.67
0.17
0.67
0.33
0.5

V/IM

0.33
0.17
0.83
0.17

0.5
0.5

V/IM

0.17
0.33

0.67
0.67
0.67

V/IM

0.5
0.83
0.33
0.5
0.67
0.17
0.5

V/IM

0.17
0.67
0.5
0.5
0.17
0.83

0.67

HS

27
21
24
10
26
24
23

HS

14
14
29
15
30
22
23

HS

20
18
30
27
28
25
17

HS

26
28
20
22
27
17
20

HS

15
28
26
26
22
28

27

HR

19
24
19
28
20
26
19

HR

24
25
13
28
17
21
19

HR

28
27
18
19
22
21
30

HR

22
17
26
23
18
28
26

HR

24
23
26
28
21

22

HS/HR

HS/HR

-10
-1
16
-13
13

-13

HS/HR

HS/HR

-13



Pool 6 Piste 3 10:30 Referee: ZHOLUDEVA Alina (BLR) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
PALATNIKOV Alexander (ISR)

ISR KREYNITZ Karin D/2 V/4 D/4 D/0 D/4 D/4 017 18 25 -7

ISR SEMIANNIKOV Elianna V/4 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.5 23 19 4

ISR KHRAMTSOV D/2 D/2 D/ D/2 D/4 V/5 017 16 26 -10
Anastasiya

BLR TAMASHEUSKAYA V/5 V73 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 083 26 16 10
Kseniya

UKR LANDO Tamara V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 D/3 0.5 22 20 2

RUS BAVUGE KHABIMANA V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 083 27 23 4
Milen

TUR ' SEKER llgin Betul D/4 D2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.5 22 25 -3

2020-01-20
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1
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Name

GZYUNOVA Anna
GALPER Eva
BOGDANOV Adele
HECHT Dar

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

VAINBERG Sophia
ZAKHARENKO Antonina

BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

LIAKHOVA Anna
FOFANOVA Mariia
BALYAGINA Anastasia
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya
KUZMICH Aliaksandra
SAADUN Lior

FEIGIN Nicole
SHEFFIELD Laura
DYERKTOR Kamila
LOIT Karoliine
RITAKALLIO Rilla
SEMIANNIKOV Elianna
ELAMUR Mia

LANDO Tamara
ERMAN Lal

GILARSKI Genevieve
NAZAROVA Anastasiia
SEKER ligin Betul
SPICE Sarah
WHITEHEAD Lily
YAKOBSON Michelle
COHEN Michal

TAL Roni

DADOSH Keren
AYDIN Emine Ipek
KREYNITZ Karin
FREIREICH Maya

KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya

MURRELL Amelia
SHUKUROV Michal
TAL Sharon
YIZHAKI Yuval
KIRSCHNER Ziv
SONMUS Yagmur

2020-01-20

Place

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Maalot 2020-01-18

17
17
16
19
19
15
19
18
17
17
17
19
18
19
16
19
16
19
18
16
17
17
18
17
17
16
19
17
17
13
15
17
16
16
13
15
16
13
17
14
15
14

Age

F

Nation
RUS
ISR
ISR
ISR
BLR
ISR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
ISR
ISR
GBR
ISR
EST
FIN
ISR
ISR
UKR
TUR
AUS
RUS
TUR
NZL
AUS
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
TUR
ISR
ISR
ISR
AUS
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
TUR
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™
30
30
29
28
26
27
28
27
27
27
28
26
27
24
28
25
26
23
23
23
26
22
22
26
22
22
20
24
21
20
18
14
22
18
20
16
17
14
15
15
10
17

TR
17
18
13
17
16
19
21
23
18
19
22
20
22
19
24
21
22
19
19
19
23
20
21
26
23
25
26
26
24
26
27
24
28
25
28
26
28
25
28
28
28
30

Ind.

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0

Diff
13
12
16
11
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> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE IETERNATONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Coupe du Maalot 2020-01-18 J E F | A
Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
GZYUNOVA Anna  RUS

BYE
GZYUNOVA Anna  RUS V/15

) DADOSH Keren ISR D/9
AYDIN Emine Ipek ~ TUR  D/12

DADOSH K ISR V/15
OSH Keren GZYUNOVA Anna  RUS V/15

DYERKTOR Kam... ISR  D/14
DYERKTOR Kam... ISR

BYE
DYERKTOR Kam... ISR V/15

SHEFFIELD Laura GBR D/11
SHEFFIELD Laura  GBR

E
BY GZYUNOVA Anna RUS D/6

LIAKHOVA Anna RUS V/15
LIAKHOVA Anna RUS

BYE
LIAKHOVA Anna RUS V/15

GILARSKI Genev... AUS D/7
GILARSKI Genev... AUS

BYE LIAKHOVA Anna RUS V/15

BAVUGE KHABIM... RUS D/11
NAZAROVA Anas... RUS

BYE
NAZAROVA Anas... RUS D/9

BAVUGE KHABIM... RUS V/15
BAVUGE KHABIM... RUS

BYE



TAMASHEUSKAY...

BYE

WHITEHEAD Lily

BYE

ELAMUR Mia

BYE

ZHARKOVA Evge...

BYE

KUZMICH Aliaksa...

BYE

SEMIANNIKOV E...

BYE

YAKOBSON Mich...

BYE

HECHT Dar

BYE

BLR

AUS

ISR

RUS

BLR

ISR

ISR

ISR

TAMASHEUSKAY...

WHITEHEAD Lily

ELAMUR Mia

ZHARKOVA Evge...

KUZMICH Aliaksa...

SEMIANNIKOV E...

YAKOBSON Mich...

HECHT Dar

BLR

AUS

ISR

RUS

BLR

ISR

ISR

ISR

V/15

D/6

D/10

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/10

V/15

TAMASHEUSKAY...

ZHARKOVA Evge...

SEMIANNIKOV E...

HECHT Dar

BLR  D/9
RUS V/15
ZHARKOVA Evge... RUS
HECHT Dar ISR
ISR D/7
ISR V/15

D/13

V/15



BOGDANOV Adele

BYE

COHEN Michal

BYE

RITAKALLIO Rilla

BYE

SAADUN Lior

BYE

BALYAGINA Anas...

BYE

LANDO Tamara

BYE

SPICE Sarah

BYE

VAINBERG Sophia

BYE

ISR

ISR

FIN

ISR

RUS

UKR

NZL

ISR

BOGDANOV Adele

COHEN Michal

RITAKALLIO Rilla

SAADUN Lior

BALYAGINA Anas...

LANDO Tamara

SPICE Sarah

VAINBERG Sophia

ISR

ISR

FIN

ISR

RUS

UKR

NzL

ISR

V/15

D/11

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/10

D/12

V/15

BOGDANOV Adele

SAADUN Lior

BALYAGINA Anas...

VAINBERG Sophia

ISR V/15
ISR D/7
RUS V/15
ISR D/9

BOGDANOQV Adele

BALYAGINA Anas...

ISR D/8

RUS V/15



ZAKHARENKO A...

BYE

SEKER llgin Betul

BYE

ERMAN Lal

BYE

FOFANOVA Mariia

BYE

FEIGIN Nicole

BYE

LOIT Karoliine

BYE

TAL Roni

BYE

GALPER Eva

BYE

2020-01-20

RUS

TUR

TUR

RUS

ISR

EST

ISR

ISR

ZAKHARENKO A...

SEKER llgin Betul

ERMAN Lal

FOFANOVA Mariia

FEIGIN Nicole

LOIT Karoliine

TAL Roni

GALPER Eva

RUS

TUR

TUR

RUS

ISR

EST

ISR

ISR

V/15

D/9

D/7

V/15

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/12

ZAKHARENKO A...

FOFANOVA Mariia

LOIT Karoliine

TAL Roni

RUS D/14
RUS V/15
FOFANOVA Mariia  RUS
LOIT Karoliine EST
EST V/15
ISR D/7

V/15

D/14



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE IEITERNATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Coupe du Maalot  2020-01-18 J E F | A
Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
GZYUNOVA Anna RUS D/6

LIAKHOVA Anna RUS V/15
LIAKHOVA Anna RUS D/14

HECHT Dar ISR V/15
ZHARKOVA Evge... RUS D/13

HECHT D ISR V/15
c & HECHT Dar ISR V/15

FOFANOVA Mariia RUS  D/11
BOGDANOQOV Adele ISR D/8

BALYAGINA Anas... RUS V/15
BALYAGINA Anas... RUS D/14

" FOFANOVA Mariia  RUS  V/15
FOFANOVA Mariia  RUS  V/15

LOIT Karoliine EST D/14

2020-01-20
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